
STARTERS
Basket of Italian Bread (4 slices)  
Garlic Bread (4 slices)  
Chips   
Spicy Wedges   
Bruschetta  
Tomato, onion, basil & garlic

Minestrone Soup  
Potato Croquettes   
Filled with mozzarella & black pepper

Sliced Italian Sausage   
Chilli Mussels (when available)   
Calamari Fritti  
Fried squid with our homemade sauce

Calamari Griglia (gluten free on request) (when available)   
Marinated squid simply grilled with chilli

PIZZA BREAD
Pizza Bianca (oregano & olive oil)   
Pizza Pesto (pesto sauce & parmesan)   
Pizza Rosso (tomato chilli & garlic)   
Pizza Salsiccia (cheese + sausage)  

SALADS (all our salads have homemade dressing)

Green Salad (olive oil & vinegar)  Small  
Garden Salad (olive oil & vinegar)  Small  
Greek Salad (olive oil & vinegar)  Small  
Caesar Salad (homemade dressing)   
Chicken Caesar Salad (homemade dressing)  
Chicken & Avocado Salad (homemade dressing)  
Prawn & Avocado Salad (homemade dressing)   

Smoked Salmon & Avocado Salad (homemade dressing) 

Tuna Salad (olive oil & vinegar)  

SALAD EXTRAS
Chicken   
Avocado   
Smoked Salmon   

OTHER EXTRAS
Salad dressing on the side   
Parmesan on the side   
Chilli on the side   

PIZZA
(All pizzas have a mozzarella cheese & tomato sauce base)

Margherita*  
Margherita with Sausage  
Margherita with Ham  
Pizza Jojo   
Italian sausage & leg ham

Pizza alla Calabrese*   
Ricotta, grilled eggplant & oregano

Pizza Dolce   
Leg ham & pineapple

Vegetariana*   
Mushrooms, capsicum, pumpkin & olives

Quattro Stagioni   
Mushrooms, artichokes, capsicum & sausage. Served 
the traditional way with the toppings separate or all mixed up

Calzone Vegetariano*   
Mushrooms, capsicum, pumpkin, 
olives, all wrapped into a parcel

Calzone di Ramma   
Leg ham, mushrooms, onions & olives  
all wrapped into a parcel

Chicken & Avocado   
Chicken marinated in wine, avocado & sundried tomatoes

Pizza Priscilla   
Chicken marinated in wine, onions, mushrooms  
& capsicum

Pizza Sasha  
Marinated chicken, ricotta, spinach, onions, 
cherry tomatoes, fresh chilli and mozzeralla 
cheese, (not with a tomato sauce base)

Pizza Izabella   
Sausage, olives, onion & artichokes

Pizza Stefania   
Leg ham, mushrooms, onions & olives 

Pizza Salmone  
Salmone, brie cheese, mozzarella, capers 
& basil (not with a tomato sauce base)

Pizza Carne (meat lovers)  
Bacon, sausage, ham, chicken & onions

Pizza Marinara   
A selection of seafood

Pizza Extras  Each  
Prawns or Smoked Salmon  Each  

* VEGETARIAN MEALS
(GF) GLUTEN FREE MEALS

SHARE A PIZZA AS AN ENTRÉE!! 
A GREAT START TO YOUR MEAL

Take Away Prices Only
SIENA’S OF LEEDERVILLE
115 Oxford Street Phone; 94448844 Fax; 94441779

ALL OUR PRICES INCLUDE GST

1.00
3.00
4.50
5.00
6.00

7.00
7.00

8.00
15.00
13.00

14.00

6.00
8.00
8.00

10.00

5.00
5.50
6.00

12.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00

7.00
2.50
9.00

1.00
2.00
2.00

14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

15.00

14.00

14.00

16.00

16.00

17.00

1.00
3.00



PASTA
Italian tuna, capers, olives, onions & chilli in a tomato sauce

Bacon, onions, egg, garlic & parmesan cheese

Spaghetti with meatballs in a tomato bolognese sauce

Marinated chicken, spinach & mushrooms 
in a cream & tomato sauce

Marinated chicken, roasted capsicum, 
mushrooms & garlic in a cream sauce

Bacon, onion, garlic, chilli & fresh basil in a tomato sauce

Italian sausage, mushrooms & chilli in a tomato sauce

Leg ham, grilled eggplant, mozzarella 
cheese & basil in a tomato sauce

Fresh seasoned vegetables in a cream & tomato sauce

Goat’s cheese & sundried tomatoes in a tomato sauce

Our homemade lasagna

Filled with pumpkin & almond, with 
fresh tomato in a cream & tomato sauce

Filled with veal in a cream sauce with mushrooms

Homemade potato dumplings with mozzarella 
cheese & basil in a tomato sauce

Spinach & ricotta filled tubular pasta

 
Sundried tomatoes and snow peas 
in a creamy mushroom truffle sauce

With banana prawns, zucchini, 
cherry tomatoes in alio olio sauce

Fresh seafood with chilli in a tomato sauce

Linguini with scallops & prawns in a pesto cream sauce

OTHER EXTRAS

SPECIAL GLUTEN FREE 
PASTA
Penne pasta made Timballo style (small dome),
filled with 4 cheeses, spinach and walnuts. Topped with a 
layer of pumpkin & spinach and sitting on a napolitana sauce

MEAT & SEAFOOD
Grilled marinated chicken thigh strips with sundried tomatoes, 
mushrooms & spinach served with mixed vegetables

 
Panfried veal with mushrooms in a cream sauce with potatoes

Panfried veal in a sweet marsala wine 
& cream sauce with potatoes

Baby goat cooked in the oven served with potatoes

  
Served with a porcini mushroom sauce & vegetables

Chargrilled fillet steak in a mushroom 
or pepper sauce with potatoes

Chargrilled fillet steak in a red wine 
sauce on a bed of sweet potatoes

Pan fried Tasmanian Salmon served with 
potatoes & steamed snow peas with a 
caramelised reduction balsamic vinegar sauce

Fried squid served with chips

(gluten free on request) (when available)   
Marinated squid simply grilled with chilli & chips

(fish of the day) (gluten free on request)  
Grilled fish with chips & our special homemade sauce

In a chilli and garlic tomato sauce served with garlic bread

Panfried Barramundi with cherry tomatoes, 
olives, potatoes and thyme in a white wine sauce

(special vegetarian meal)  
Layers of eggplant, tomato, parmesan & mozzarella cheese

* VEGETARIAN MEALS
(GF) GLUTEN FREE MEALS

Take Away Prices Only
SIENA’S OF LEEDERVILLE
115 Oxford Street Phone; 94448844 Fax; 94441779

ALL OUR PRICES INCLUDE GST

Pollo Marsala
Chicken scaloppine panfried in a sweet marsala wine & cream 
sauce with potatoes

Pollo ai Funghi
Chicken scaloppine panfried with mushrooms in a cream sauce 
and served with potatoes

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

1.00
2.00
2.00

17.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

22.00

23.00

25.00

25.00

23.00

18.00

20.00

20.00

23.00

24.00

17.00


