Take Away Prices Only 115 Oxford Street Phone; 94448844 Fax; 94441779

SIENA'S OF LEEDERVILLE

ALL OUR PRICES INCLUDE GST

STARTERS

Basket of Italian Bread (4 slices)	1.00
Garlic Bread (4 slices)	3.00
Chips	4.50
Spicy Wedges	5.00
Bruschetta Tomato, onion, basil & garlic	6.00
Minestrone Soup	7.00
Potato Croquettes Filled with mozzarella & black pepper	7.00
Sliced Italian Sausage	8.00
Chilli Mussels (when available)	15.00
Calamari Fritti Fried squid with our homemade sauce	13.00
Calamari Griglia (gluten free on request) (when available) Marinated squid simply grilled with chilli	14.00

PIZZA BREAD

Pizza Bianca (oregano & olive oil)	6.00
Pizza Pesto (pesto sauce & parmesan)	8.00
Pizza Rosso (tomato chilli & garlic)	8.00
Pizza Salsiccia (cheese + sausage)	10.00

SALADS (all our salads have homemade dressing)

Green Salad (olive oil & vinegar)	Small	5.00
Garden Salad (olive oil & vinegar)	Small	5.50
Greek Salad (olive oil & vinegar)	Small	6.00
Caesar Salad (homemade dressing)		12.00
Chicken Caesar Salad (homemade dressing)		17.00
Chicken & Avocado Salad (homemade dre	ssing)	17.00
Prawn & Avocado Salad (homemade dressi	ng)	17.00
Smoked Salmon & Avocado Salad (h	omemade dress	ing) 17.00
Tuna Salad (olive oil & vinegar)		17.00

SALAD EXTRAS

Chicken	7.00
Avocado	2.50
Smoked Salmon	9.00

OTHER EXTRAS

Salad dressing on the side	1.00
Parmesan on the side	2.00
Chilli on the side	2.00

PIZZA

Prawns or Smoked Salmon Eacl	n 3.00
Pizza Extras Eacl	
Pizza Marinara A selection of seafood	17.00
Pizza Carne (meat lovers) Bacon, sausage, ham, chicken & onions	16.00
Pizza Salmone Salmone, brie cheese, mozzarella, capers & basil (not with a tomato sauce base)	16.00
Pizza Stefania Leg ham, mushrooms, onions & olives	14.00
Pizza Izabella Sausage, olives, onion & artichokes	14.00
Pizza Sasha Marinated chicken, ricotta, spinach, onions, cherry tomatoes, fresh chilli and mozzeralla cheese, (not with a tomato sauce base)	15.00
Pizza Priscilla Chicken marinated in wine, onions, mushrooms & capsicum	14.00
Chicken & Avocado Chicken marinated in wine, avocado & sundried tomatoes	14.00
Calzone di Ramma Leg ham, mushrooms, onions & olives all wrapped into a parcel	14.00
Calzone Vegetariano* Mushrooms, capsicum, pumpkin, olives, all wrapped into a parcel	14.00
Quattro Stagioni Mushrooms, artichokes, capsicum & sausage. Served the traditional way with the toppings separate or all mixed u	14.00
Vegetariana* Mushrooms, capsicum, pumpkin & olives	14.00
Pizza Dolce Leg ham & pineapple	14.00
Pizza alla Calabrese* Ricotta, grilled eggplant & oregano	14.00
Pizza Jojo Italian sausage & leg ham	14.00
Margherita with Ham	14.00
Margherita with Sausage	14.00
Margherita*	14.00
(All pizzas have a mozzarella cheese & tomato sauce base)	

* VEGETARIAN MEALS (GF) GLUTEN FREE MEALS



SHARE A PIZZA AS AN ENTRÉE!! A GREAT START TO YOUR MEAL



Take Away Prices Only 115 Oxford Street Phone; 94448844 Fax; 94441779

SIENA'S OF LEEDERVILLE

ALL OUR PRICES INCLUDE GST

PASTA

PASTA	
Rigatoni Al Tonno Italian tuna, capers, olives, onions & chilli in a tomato sauce	14.00
Spaghetti Carbonara Bacon, onions, egg, garlic & parmesan cheese	14.00
Spaghetti with Meatballs Spaghetti with meatballs in a tomato bolognese sauce	14.00
Rigatoni Montanara Marinated chicken, spinach & mushrooms n a cream & tomato sauce	14.00
Penne Pollo Marinated chicken, roasted capsicum, nushrooms & garlic in a cream sauce	14.00
Penne Amatriciana Bacon, onion, garlic, chilli & fresh basil in a tomato sauce	14.00
Penne al Diavolo talian sausage, mushrooms & chilli in a tomato sauce	14.00
Rigatoni Messinese .eg ham, grilled eggplant, mozzarella cheese & basil in a tomato sauce	14.00
Spaghetti Primavera* resh seasoned vegetables in a cream & tomato sauce	14.00
Goats Cheese Pasta* Goat's cheese & sundried tomatoes in a tomato sauce	15.00
Lasagna Dur homemade lasagna	15.00
Ravioli* illed with pumpkin & almond, with resh tomato in a cream & tomato sauce	15.00
Tortellini Filled with veal in a cream sauce with mushrooms	15.00
Gnocchi Sorrentino* Iomemade potato dumplings with mozzarella cheese & basil in a tomato sauce	15.00
Cannelloni* Spinach & ricotta filled tubular pasta	15.00
Rigatoni Truffle* Sundried tomatoes and snow peas n a creamy mushroom truffle sauce	16.00
Linguini Elba Vith banana prawns, zucchini, cherry tomatoes in alio olio sauce	17.00
Spaghetti Marinara resh seafood with chilli in a tomato sauce	17.00
Linguini Firenze Linguini with scallops & prawns in a pesto cream sauce	17.00
OTHER EXTRAS	
Salad dressing on the side	1.00
Parmesan on the side	2.00
Chilli on the side	2.00

SPECIAL GLUTEN FREE PASTA

Timballo Al Quattro Formaggi	17.00
Penne pasta made Timballo style (small dome),	
filled with 4 cheeses, spinach and walnuts. Topped with a	
layer of pumpkin & spinach and sitting on a napolitana sauce	
MACAT O CEACOOD	

MEAT & SEAFOOD

Pollo Toscana (GF) Grilled marinated chicken thigh strips with sundried tomatoes, mushrooms & spinach served with mixed vegetables	18.00
Pollo Marsala Chicken scaloppine panfried in a sweet marsala wine & cream sauce with potatoes	18.00
Pollo ai Funghi Chicken scaloppine panfried with mushrooms in a cream sauce and served with potatoes	18.00
Scaloppine ai Funghi Panfried veal with mushrooms in a cream sauce with potatoes	18.00
Scaloppine Marsala Panfried veal in a sweet marsala wine & cream sauce with potatoes	18.00
Capretto Al Forno (GF) Baby goat cooked in the oven served with potatoes	22.00
Black Angus Porterhouse Steak Served with a porcini mushroom sauce & vegetables	23.00
Filetto Chargrilled fillet steak in a mushroom or pepper sauce with potatoes	25.00
Filetto Vino Rosso Chargrilled fillet steak in a red wine sauce on a bed of sweet potatoes	25.00
Salmone Livorno Pan fried Tasmanian Salmon served with potatoes & steamed snow peas with a caramelised reduction balsamic vinegar sauce	23.00
Calamari Fritti Fried squid served with chips	18.00
Calamari Griglia (gluten free on request) (when available) Marinated squid simply grilled with chilli & chips	20.00
Pesce Del Giorno (fish of the day) (gluten free on request) Grilled fish with chips & our special homemade sauce	20.00
Chilli Prawns In a chilli and garlic tomato sauce served with garlic bread	23.00
Barramundi Panfried Barramundi with cherry tomatoes, olives, potatoes and thyme in a white wine sauce	24.00
Eggplant Parmigiana (special vegetarian meal)	17.00

* VEGETARIAN MEALS (GF) GLUTEN FREE MEALS

Layers of eggplant, tomato, parmesan & mozzarella cheese